
1 Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns Psk 47 48 46 47 46 45 49 328 46 48 49 143 471 Guld

2 Anna Möllerberg A4 skf 48 44 49 44 46 48 49 328 48 47 47 142 470 Silver

3 Mikael Wiklund Västjämtens Pk 48 45 46 46 46 47 47 325 48 49 47 144 469 Brons

4 Kjell Bruman Östersunds Pk 45 47 47 49 46 48 47 329 46 46 46 138 467

5 Jonny Granberg A4 skf 47 49 47 47 48 46 45 329 44 49 44 137 466

6 Fredrik Jonasson Svegs Psk 46 46 47 46 47 44 46 322 47 46 46 139 461

7 Johnny Norberg Lillsjöns Psk 45 46 47 43 47 48 46 322 44 46 46 136 458

8 Peter Johansson Östersunds Pk 48 46 45 48 48 48 46 329 46 46 36 128 457

9 Roger Håkansson Östersunds Pk 44 46 45 48 45 45 43 316 44 45 46 135 451

10 Lennart Carlström Svegs Psk 45 44 44 48 43 45 45 314 46 44 42 132 446

11 Carl Larsson Västjämtens Pk 45 41 43 44 47 46 47 313

12 Håkan Landén Mörsils SkF 46 46 46 47 43 45 40 313

13 Konny Johansson Lillsjöns Psk 42 47 46 41 43 44 47 310

14 John Erik Karlsson A4 skf 48 45 45 42 40 47 42 309

15 Mattias Pettersson Mörsils SkF 42 43 43 44 39 46 45 302

16 Daniel Lindblom Mörsils SkF 40 44 43 41 43 46 40 297

17 Joakim Svensson Västjämtens Pk 35 43 36 41 48 43 42 288

18 Anders Westerlund Mörsils SkF 42 38 41 42 39 36 43 281

19 Rolf Åkerblom A4 skf 31 40 41 43 35 46 39 275

20 Jonny Rothoff Mörsils SkF 39 41 32 33 38 44 38 265

21 Håkan Nyberg Mörsils SkF 34 32 35 45 43 45 27 261

22 Jeppe Bredberg Västjämtens Pk 31 31 31 42 26 35 33 229

stdm stdm p

1 Jonny Granberg A4 skf 47 49 47 47 48 46 45 329 S B

2 Daniel Lindblom Mörsils SkF 40 44 43 41 43 46 40 297

3 Anders Westerlund Mörsils SkF 42 38 41 42 39 36 43 281

4 Håkan Nyberg Mörsils SkF 34 32 35 45 43 45 27 261

1 Anna Möllerberg A4 skf 48 44 49 44 46 48 49 328 B B

2 Fredrik Jonasson Svegs Psk 46 46 47 46 47 44 46 322 B

3 Roger Håkansson Östersunds Pk 44 46 45 48 45 45 43 316

4 Lennart Carlström Svegs Psk 45 44 44 48 43 45 45 314

5 Carl Larsson Västjämtens Pk 45 41 43 44 47 46 47 313

6 Håkan Landén Mörsils SkF 46 46 46 47 43 45 40 313

7 Konny Johansson Lillsjöns Psk 42 47 46 41 43 44 47 310

8 John Erik Karlsson A4 skf 48 45 45 42 40 47 42 309

9 Mattias Pettersson Mörsils SkF 42 43 43 44 39 46 45 302

10 Joakim Svensson Västjämtens Pk 35 43 36 41 48 43 42 288

11 Rolf Åkerblom A4 skf 31 40 41 43 35 46 39 275

12 Jonny Rothoff Mörsils SkF 39 41 32 33 38 44 38 265

13 Jeppe Bredberg Västjämtens Pk 31 31 31 42 26 35 33 229

1 Kjell Bruman Östersunds Pk 45 47 47 49 46 48 47 329 S B

2 Peter Johansson Östersunds Pk 48 46 45 48 48 48 46 329 S B

3 Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns Psk 47 48 46 47 46 45 49 328 B B

4 Mikael Wiklund Västjämtens Pk 48 45 46 46 46 47 47 325 B B

5 Johnny Norberg Lillsjöns Psk 45 46 47 43 47 48 46 322 B

1 A4 skf 987

2 Östersunds Pk P Johansson, K Bruman, R Håkansson 974

3 Lillsjöns Psk 960

4 Västjämtens Pk 926

5 Mörsils SkF 912

Klass 3

Lag

H Landén, M Pettersson, D Lindblom

M Claeson, J Norberg, K Johansson

M Wiklund, C Larsson, J Svensson

J Granberg, A Möllerberg, L Blomberg

upprättad av Annika Larsson 2016-06-12 Västjämtens Pk info.vjpk@gmail.com

Klass1

Klass 2

Kretsmästerskap precision C    2016-06-12     Västjämtens Pk    Järpen

Mästerskapslista C-öppen

Grundomgång Final

Klasslista



1 Liz Blomberg A4 skf 46 48 50 44 47 46 49 330 48 45 46 139 469 Guld

2 Annika Larsson Västjämtens Pk 45 46 46 50 47 46 46 326 47 45 45 137 463 Silver

3 Carina Åkerblom Västjämtens Pk 45 40 44 49 43 42 43 306 40 36 44 120 426 Brons

4 Liza Jansson Lillsjöns Psk 44 45 46 39 43 41 41 299 41 42 42 125 424

stdm stdm p

1 Liz Blomberg A4 skf 46 48 50 44 47 46 49 330 S S

2 Carina Åkerblom Västjämtens Pk 45 40 44 49 43 42 43 306

3 Liza Jansson Lillsjöns Psk 44 45 46 39 43 41 41 299

1 Annika Larsson Västjämtens Pk 45 46 46 50 47 46 46 326 B B

1 Västjämtens Pk 632

upprättad av Annika Larsson 2016-06-12 Västjämtens Pk info.vjpk@gmail.com

Klass 2

Klass 3

Lag

A Larsson, C Åkerblom

Mästerskapslista Dam C

Grundomgång final

Klasslista


